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Q5.   If the elec ti o n for Congre s s were held toda y, w ould you vote for:  

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 

 239 38.8 38.8 38.8 

Republican Tom MacArthur 242 39.3 39.3 78.1 

NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 119 19.3 19.3 97.4 

SOMEONE ELSE 3 .5 .5 97.9 
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Q5 & Q5A COMBINED   If the ele c tio n for Congre s s were held toda y, w ould you vote for:  

  Frequency Percent 
Valid 

Percent 
Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 

Democrat Aimee Belgard 239 38.8 38.8 38.8 

Lean Belgard 21 3.4 3.4 42.2 

Republican Tom MacArthur 242 39.3 39.3 81.5 

Lean MacArthur 18 2.9 2.9 84.4 

NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 78 12.7 12.7 97.1 

SOMEONE ELSE 3 0.5 0.5 97.9 

NOBODY 7 1.1 1.1 98.7 

REFUSE 8 1.3 1.3 100 

Total 616 100 100   

            
Q5 & Q5A COMBINED   If the ele c tio n for Congre s s were held toda y, w ould you vote for:  

  Frequency Percent Valid 
Percent 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Valid 

Democrat Aimee Belgard 260 42.2 38.8 38.8 

Republican Tom MacArthur 260 42.2 39.3 78.1 

NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 78 12.8 19.3 97.4 

SOMEONE ELSE 3 0.5 0.5 97.9 

NOBODY 7 1.1 0.8 98.7 

REFUSE 8 1.3 1.3 100 

Total 616 100 100   

 
Q6. Which of the foll ow i n g bes t des c ri b es your ove ra l l opin i o n of Tom MacArthur:  

 Frequency Percent 
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Which of the foll ow i n g bes t des c ri b es your ove ra l l opin io n of Tom MacArthur:  
Q6A. Is that:  

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 

Very favorable 77 12.5 30.7 30.7 

Or somewhat favorable? 168 27.2 67.0 97.7 

NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 5 .8 2.0 99.7 

REFUSE 1 .1 .3 100.0 

Total 250 40.6 100.0  
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Which of the foll ow i n g bes t des c ri b es your ove ra l l opin io n of Aimee Belgard:  
Q9A. Is that:  

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 

Very favorable
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D5. Which of the foll ow i ng gene ra l cate g o rie s bes t repres e n t s your hous e h o l d  inco me las t 

ye a r befo re tax e s:  

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 

Less than $50,000 102 16.8 16.8 16.8 

$50,000 to less than 

$100,000 
222 36.6 36.6 53.5 

$100,000 to $150,000 135 22.3 22.3 75.7 

Or more than $150,000? 86 14.2 14.2 89.9 

NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 11 1.8 1.8 
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COUNTY 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 

Ocean 257 42.4 42.4 42.4 

Burlington 349 57.6 57.6 100.0 

Total 606 100.0 100.0  

 

 


